HDX Series Design Explained
Loads applied on the middle beam are equally
divided over both sides of the truss. In combination
with the support plates constructed in the node
points, the perfect situation for loading the truss is
achieved.
The design of the HDX series is based on the
philosophy avoiding as much welding as possible in

Specifications HDX35
Height:
Width:
Main Tube:
Braces:
290 mm
290 mm
50 x 4 mm
20 x 2 mm
Weight:
Pin Position:
Material:
Connection:
HDX35 LED Truss
Productcode Description
HDX35-050 HDX35 LED Truss Length 50cm
HDX35-100 HDX35 LED Truss Length 100cm
HDX35-150 HDX35 LED Truss Length 150cm
HDX35-200 HDX35 LED Truss Length 200cm
HDX35-250 HDX35 LED Truss Length 250cm
HDX35-300 HDX35 LED Truss Length 300cm
HDX35-350 HDX35 LED Truss Length 350cm
HDX35-400 HDX35 LED Truss Length 400cm
Diagram
*Please consider higher selfweight of the system in combination with the
loadability of the HD34 24
0